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EASTERN DOOARS TEA COMPANY TIMITED
ctN- ["L 54 I 2WBL9 LVPLC00282 3

Phone : 0 3 3 2282%A3; email : easterndooars @ grnail.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAT RESULTS

For the quarter ended 30th fune,ZOZLua une,
Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended

30.06.2021 30.06.2020 3L.03.2021 3L.O3.2020

(Un-auditedl (Un-audited) (Uri-audited) (Audited)

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

(l

L0

11.

1"2

1?

itrncome from Operafions

ilr ) ruet sales-/incorne Frorn operar.ions

I itl"t of excrse dur.vJ

l[b) Other operating income

lTotal income from operations (Net)
I

I

Expenses
(a) Cost of rnaterials consumed

[bJ Purchases of Stock-in-trade
(c) Changes in inventories offinished

goods, work-in-progress and
Stock-in-Trade

[dJ Employee benefits expense

[e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses
(f) 0ther expenses (Any item exceeding

10% ofthe total expenses relating to
continuing operations to be shown
Iseparately)
Power & Fuel
Prepaid expenses

Total Expenses

Profit/(LossJ from operations before
other income, finance costs and
exceptional items (1-2)

0ther income

Profit/(LossJ from ordinary activities
before finance costs and exceptional
Items (3-4J

Finance costs

Profit/(LossJ from ordinary activities -

after finance costs but before :

exceptional items [5-6)

Exceptional items

Profit/[Loss) from ordinary activities
before tax [7-B)

Tax expense (Net of MAT Credit)

Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary
activities after tax (9-10)

Extraordinary items (Net of tax expense
( .. .... . ...LakhsJ

NAi pr^fit /f I ncc] fnr fha norind (1 1 -1))

380 548 463 1,678

380 548 463 L,679

60

(241)

342
1.7

200

202

(67)

L39
18
65

63

L6

389

240
9

321

9

t500')

69

7

[143]

598

66

697

378 420 484 L,776

1 1,28 (21 )

4

(e8l

1"2

) L2B (17) (86')

2 5 1 22

123 r18t t10B

1.23 t18') r108t

35 t8) (el

88 t10) teel

aa ,t n\ /661



15 Total Comprehensive Income 5
16

1.7

i8

19

20.i

20.ii

lMinority lnterest*
I

I

lNet Profit/[LossJ after taxes, minority

I 
interest and share of profit/[Lossl of

I 
associates [13-1 4- 15).

I

Paid-up Equiry Share Caprtal
[Face Value ofRs" X0l- each)

Reserve excluding revaluation Reserves
as per Balance Sheet ofprevious
accounting year

Earnings per share
(before extraordinary items)
(of Rs........../- each) [not annualisedJ
[aJ Basic

[b) Diluted

Earnings per share

fafter extraordinary items)
fof Rs........../- each) (not annualisedJ

[a) Basic

[bJ Diluted

88 r10) i104.l

2A

804

20

804

44.00
44.00

44.00
44.00

20

804

(s)

tsl

(sl
tsl

20

804

(s0)

Is0)

(s0)

ts0l

Note:

7)The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of
Directors at their meetings held on 77.09.2020.The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited
Review of these results and the iesults have been published in accordance with Regulation SZ of the
sEBI ( Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2|Ts.
2)Since the Company has no separate Geographical as well as Business Segmentwith reference to
Accounting Standard 77 " Segment Reporting", no separete disclosure has been made in this
regard.
3)Previous years/halfyear/quarters figures have been rearcanged/regrouped wherever
necessary,

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

KOLKATA Sd/- S. K. NAHATA

12rh Augus! 202 L 'i T 
DIRECTOR

;

,ffi{' r*

{*, ,ri,'t,'t -,-" .rff€*s,.t:

{
F

r



Ended ended 30.06.202XStq.tement Results for the
Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ended

30.o6.2021 30.a6.2020 3L.O3.202,L 3L.O3.2020

A

1

2

PARTICUI,AR.S OF SHAR^EHOLDING

Pubtric shanehotding
- Number of shares
- Percentage ofshareholding

Promoters and Promoter GrouP

Shareholding
(a) Pledged/Encumbered

- Number of shares
- Percentage ofshares (as a 0/o ofthe

total shareholding of promoter and
promoter grouPJ

- Percentage ofshares [as a % ofthe
total share capital of the company)

[b] Non-encumbered

I Number of shares

I Percentage ofshares (as a % ofthe
I total shareholding of the Promoter

I and Promoter group)

I P..."ntuge ofshares [as a o/o ofthe
I totutshare capitalof the companay)

15,619
7 "81

NIL

184,381
100,00

92.t9

15,679
7.8L

NIL

184,381
100.00

92.19

L5,6L9
7.81

NIL

184,38L
100.00

92.L9

15,6L9
7.8L

NIL

184,38L
100.00

92.1.9

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

B lrxvrsron CoMPLAINTS
Pending at the beginning ofthe quarter

Received during the quarter

Disposed of during the quarter
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A SETHIA & CO
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

LIMITED REVIEW REPORT ON THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON
30th TUNE 2021

To,
The Board of Directors
Eastern Dooars Tea Co. Ltd
Shantiniket&r1, tiiii Fioor, Suite i,.r
B Camac Streef Koikata- 70A 017

We have reviewed the accompanving statement of unaudited financial results of M/s. Eastern
Dooars Tea Companv Limited ("the Company") for the period ended 30ft ]une 2021 ("the
Staternent") treins submitted bv the companv pursuant to the requirement of Reculation 33 of the
SEBI (Listing OlrligaLions and bisclosure'Requirernents) Regulations,2015, ,"ad *ith Sf nf Cir.rf*
No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2AM dated 5th Jull', 2016. This statement is the responsibilitv of the
CompanY's management and has been approver-l by the Board of Directors. Our responsib-ilitv is to
issue a report on these financial statements based on our review.

lVe conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Rer.ieu, Engagement (SRB 2410
"Review of lnterim financial iniormation performed bv the Independent gudltor of the Entitl,',',
issued bi.'- the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India. This standarcl requires that we plan ai-rcl
p'rerform the review to obtain moderate assur.:urce as to r.t hether the financial statements are free of
material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company persorulel and
analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less assurance tirai an audit. tr\re
irave not perforlrteti an auciii anci accordirrgiv, we cio rrri exf)ress an auciit opinion.

Baseel on our review conducted as above, it has come to our attention that accompan_ving statement
of unaudited financial results has been prepared follon ing Indian GAAP that c4uses us to believe
that the accompanYing statement of unaudited financial results has not been prepared in all material
respects in accordance with apolicable accounting standards i.e. IND-AS nrerciibu.l u/s 133 of the
Companies Act, 2013 read rt'ith reievient rules issued thereunder and other recognizetl accoultilg
practices and policies has not disclosed the information requireel to be disciosecl in terms oi
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulaiions, 2015 read
with sEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th ]uly,2016.
Subject to above the accompanying unaudited financial results, discloses the information required to
be discioseci inciuciing tire mairner in whicir it is ro 'Lre discioseri and cir.res rror conrairu any maieriai
misst.rtement.
For A. $ethia & Co. ":

Chartered Accountants ; ''

TICAI Registration no - 32S380E) ,-

ktn{/-W
(Alok Sethia)
{Partner)
(Membership No.305914)
UDIN: 21305914AAAA8A3379
Place: Kolkata
Datq 12.(ts.2021


